
8.—7 78

CLASSXIV.—CROWNLANDSANDSURVEYDEPARTMENTS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.
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CROWN LANDS DEPAETMENT—continued.
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VOTE No. 64—continued.
Salaeieb—continued.
New Plymouth—Clerk andEeceiver of Land Eevenue

Clerk
Banger (also Superintendent of Eoads and Bridge

Works, andBanger for West Coast Land District) ...
Clerk and Eeceiver of Land Eevenue, Hawera, Clerk

EesidentMagistrate's Court, Begistrar of Electors,and
Clerk to Eeserves Trustee ...

Wellington—
Chief Clerk
Eanger and Ranger Hawke's Bay District

Napier—Clerk and Eeceiver of Land Eevenue and Registrar of
Electors

' Cad.it
Nelson—

Commissioner ofCrown Lands and Agent for the Crown,
Nelson and Wcstland Coal Fields

Clerk and Eeceiver of Land Eevenue and Eegistrar of
Electors

Clerk
Blenheim—

Clerk and Eegistrar of Electors
Eanger

Christohurch—Secretary to Land Board andReceiver of Land Eevenue
2 Clerks, 1 at £225, 1 at £200
Steward of VillageSettlements
Land Officer at Tiinaru
Messenger

Sokitika—
2 Eangers, 1 at £24, and 1 at £12 ...

Dunedin—
Commissioner of Crown Lands
Eeceiver of Land Eevenue
6 Clerks, 1 at £300, 1 at £275 andEeceiver of Gold

Eevenue, Hindon, 1 at £225, 1 at £190, 1 at £125,
and 1 at £60

2 Eangers at £275
Invercargill—2 Clerks, 1 at £225,1 at £190 ...

Eanger
Contribution to Vote " Eesident Magistrates' Courts "...

Less Contributions from Votes—
Eesident Magistrates' Courts ... £60
CoalEields ... ... 100
Public Trust Office ... 50
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350
425
275
275
100
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20

500
350

1,175
55030

31
82
33

415
275
50

10,622
210

Othee Chaboes—
Travelling Expenses, Advertising, Eent of Offices,&c...
Conveyance of Settlers to Village Homestead Blocks

and expenses of persons engaged in the location of
settlers and the inspection of settlements

10,412

34
85

5,000

j
500 j

i

Total—Vote No. 64
5,500

15,912
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